
SportZman for Basketball Comp:

Div:

Pool:

Summer14/15 THUR

U12 Unisex

U12 Div1Competition Draw

Thursday Summer 2014.2015
U12 Unisex (U12 Div 1 Unisex HALC)

Bluefit1 WildKatz2 Taipans3
Slam Dunks!4 Wolfpack5
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12-Feb

05-Feb

29-Jan

22-Jan

15-Jan

08-Jan

01-Jan

25-Dec

18-Dec

11-Dec

04-Dec

27-Nov

20-Nov #

13-Nov #

06-Nov #

30-Oct #

23-Oct
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02-Oct
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BYE TEAMCrt 3 HALC
18:05

Crt 2 HALC
18:05

School Holidays

School Holidays

School Holidays

Merry Xmas

Happy New Year

School Holidays

School Holidays

School Holidays

School Holidays

Semi Finals

Preliminary Final

Grand Final

Duty team, where applicable, is shown in parentheses after the game.  e.g., "1 vs 2 (3)"

* denotes a zero point game or week. # denotes a double point game or week.
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SportZman for Basketball Comp:

Div:

Pool:

Summer14/15 THUR

U12 Unisex

U12 Div1Competition Draw

Thursday Summer 2014.2015
U12 Unisex (U12 Div 1 Unisex HALC)

Competition Points & Fines:  Win +3,  Loss +1,  Draw +2, 
Un-notified Forfeit -4,  Notified Forfeit +1, Bye +3, Unregistered/Ineligible player -4, 
Duty Fine minus competition points for game played. 
Forfeit Fines Juniors $35, U22 Youth League $70.00, Seniors Un-notified $140 with 
72hrs notice $70.00. 
Duty Fine Juniors $15, U22 Youth League $30.00, Seniors $55.00.
All fines need to be settled following week
Please Note:Week to week results are calculated by the computer, Finals will be 
adjusted according to the St George ByLaws & FIBA Rules.
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